
data cognome nome importo

02/05/2025 Allegni Gessica 700

02/05/2025 Conti Isabella 700

02/05/2025 Frisoni Roberta 700

02/05/2025 Mammi Alessio 700

02/05/2025 Priolo Irene 700

02/05/2025 Baruffi Davide 700

02/05/2025 Rontini Manuela 700

02/05/2025 de Pascale Michele 700

02/05/2025 Quintavalla Luca Giovanni 600

02/05/2025  Albasi Lodovico 500

02/05/2025 Arduini Laura Laura 500

02/05/2025 Carletti Elena 600

02/05/2025 Costa Andrea 550

02/05/2025 Fornili Anna 500

02/05/2025 Muzzarelli Gian Carlo 600

02/05/2025 Costi Maria 600

02/05/2025 Sabattini Luca 500

02/05/2025 Ferrari Carla Ludovica 500

02/05/2025 Fabbri Maurizio 700

02/05/2025 Donini Raffaele 500

02/05/2025 Castellari Fabrizio 550

02/05/2025 Lembi Simona 500

02/05/2025 Critelli Francesco 250

02/05/2025 Zappaterra Marcella 600

02/05/2025 Calvano Paolo 600

02/05/2025 Proni Eleonora 550

02/05/2025 Bosi Niccolò 500

02/05/2025 Valbonesi Daniele 550

02/05/2025 Ancarani Valentina 550

02/05/2025 Lucchi Francesca 500

02/05/2025 Petitti Emma 600

02/05/2025 Parma Alice 500

27/05/2025 Corrado Annalisa 1.000

28/05/2025 de Pascale Michele 700

28/05/2025 Quintavalla Luca Giovanni 600

28/05/2025  Albasi Lodovico 500

28/05/2025 Arduini Laura laura 500

28/05/2025 Carletti Elena 600

28/05/2025 Costa Andrea 550

28/05/2025 Fornili Anna 500

28/05/2025 Muzzarelli Gian Carlo 600

28/05/2025 Costi Maria 600

28/05/2025 Sabattini Luca 500

28/05/2025 Ferrari Carla Ludovica 500

28/05/2025 Fabbri Maurizio 700

28/05/2025 Donini Raffaele 500

DI SEGUITO SONO PUBBLICATI GLI IMPORTI RICEVUTI IN BASE 

ALL'ART. 11                                                                                   

DELLA LEGGE 3 GENNAIO 2019                      



28/05/2025 Castellari Fabrizio 550

28/05/2025 Lembi Simona 500

28/05/2025 Critelli Francesco 550

28/05/2025 Zappaterra Marcella 600

28/05/2025 Calvano Paolo 600

28/05/2025 Proni Eleonora 550

28/05/2025 Bosi Niccolò 500

28/05/2025 Valbonesi Daniele 550

28/05/2025 Ancarani Valentina 550

28/05/2025 Lucchi Francesca 500

28/05/2025 Petitti Emma 600

28/05/2025 Parma Alice 500

30/05/2025 Allegni Gessica 700

30/05/2025 Conti Isabella 700

30/05/2025 Frisoni Roberta 700

30/05/2025 Mammi Alessio 700

30/05/2025 Priolo Irene 700

30/05/2025 Baruffi Davide 700

30/05/2025 Rontini Manuela 700


